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Casino Saveurs d’Ailleurs, une pointe d’ori
et les saveurs du monde s’invitent 3 votre table.

$ 38
3% 152keal-639k 325 8
12% 179 %-g tg
€3
L7g 1% 49g §zsf §
dont sucres 0g 0% 0g -ggg.o £
Lipides 259 4% 7.2¢9 éﬁ § -g f
dont saturés 03g 1% 08g é a2 B
Fibres alimentaires Og 0% 0g ii%g j
Sodium 02g 9% 0,6
équivalent en sel 05g 90/: 1,5 g 3 5 g

DECOUVREZ NOTRE GAM

Vous avez apprécié ce produit...

ginalité, une pincé:

ME COMPLETE DE PRODUITS CASINO SAVEL

vasion,

Moules 62% - huile de tournesol - vinaigre
de vin - épices (laurier - noix de muscade -
ail - cannelle - piment) - sel.

RS AILLEURS.
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QUEELE EST
L'EMPREINTE
- DE NOS JEANS
SUR'L'ENVIRONNEMENT ?

PO®

QUELLE
DE NOS JEANS SUR L'ENVIRONNEMENT 7

QUELLE MPREIN

DE NOS JEANS SUR L'ENVIRONNEMENT

LEVI'S® 5018 JEANS

100% coton

Dans ls cadre de 'sxpérimentation nationale da laffichage
snvirennemental, nous avone ehoisi de wous informer

sur lNimpact du cycle de vis ds cs jsan Levi's® depuis la culturs
du coton jusqu'a son éventusl recyelage, sa rautilisation

ou son slimination.

R Domnss concernant o cycle do visdu fean
o= hw. uifeation par l2 cansemmateu

4 rais d 'un lavage D:Tl\;k\u%‘ldwr" DEnd:ml 1 an (26 lavages)
CALA EFET OESERRE
La production de gaz 2 effet
poT | S
neT2 |
g €0 eq.
CONSOMANTION DB

La quantité d'sau consommée

,,8 10 | Sala o
Bl o, 52
md

EUTROPHISATION D'EAU DOUCE

Limpact sur e miieu d'sau
@ouce 1 Sux Maees
R558 | cgaiues, nrases
Blo5 st phosphates, &mis au cours
gPeq au Cyole 06 e grunjean.

Pour découvr les iniiativas globalee da Levi Strauss & Co.

CYCLE DE VIE D'UN JEAN LEVI'S®

PRODUCTION 1+ UTILISKTION & FIN DEVIE
: EWTRETIEN ‘

FABRH "T ON | CONSOMMATEUR | RECYeL, N B
1

\ m\ o
|
CULTURE TRANRPoRT

bU COTON DISTRIBUTION
1

H 0
| REUTILISATION | ELIMINATION
'

|
|
1 - !
|
i

DES CONSEILS POUR LIMITER
LEMPREINTE DE VOTRE JEAN
SUR ENVIRONNEMENT

o LAVEZ MOINS SOUVENT VOTRE JEAN

o LAVEZ A FRO|D AVEC DES LESSIVES
SANS PHOSPHATES PORTANT LES ECOLABELS
EUROPEENS

* LAISSEZ-LE SECHER A L'AIR LIBRE

* DONNEZ-LE OU FAITES-LE RECYCLER
'L WE vOUS SERT PLUS*

O oo

QUELLE EST L’EMPREINTE
| DE NOS JEANS SUR L'ENVIRONNEMENT 7

AUJOURD'HUI, QUATRE REFERENCES LEVI'S® HOMME PORTENT L'ETIQUETAGE ENVIRONNEMENTAL.

e de vie du jean

mateur

on du jean par le consommateur
jours pendant 1 an (26 lavages).

? Der)q concemant §

a raison d'un lavage t

BLACK 00501.0165
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71,23
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#1080
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) £ |

MOSTLY MID BLUE 13527-0009

@
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uﬂdnom iraias

66geqCO2 | 522litres 1,17geqP [334geqSb
] [] ]

==Ctoyl u u

Q/‘:D 109geqCO2| 11,6litres | 4,7 qP | 7,65geqSb

-aill COMP 3G 4:20 PM ) mon DECT
J greencodelnfo o

> limitation du GO,

xx kg eq CO, émis de la fabrication au recyclage

> préservation des ressources

pEITICTC — O N N X B oo
IMPACT ENVIRONNEMENTAL ., , ViKl'UOSE s'engage a mesurer |'impact sur I'environnement _/
> conception éco-responsable de ce produit tout au long de sa vne. de la production de la matiére
co: u (dont limitation des substances dangereuses) iére jusqu'a son
Les émissions de CO, Consommaﬂon deau Eutrophisation
Eau -. | @.'. dégradation du mileu aquatique.
en partenariat avec le 04
ar @ E) )
am= - U ne meilleure info, un meilleur choix
— facile pour vous, utile pour tous & n-m-n- & fin de vie 3 tion & fin de vie
Gyreien(cuzie“ Lavages ménagers.
114 kg equivalent CO, 265 litres 63 g equivalent PO,

Pour en savoir plus: www.affichageenvironnementaltextile.com
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- KEITI (Korea Environmental Industry and Technology Institute) HV & = B{&
2009~ ETEIL—ILDERE -PCROAFKE

2010~ BEEHACSAUDFMBRTEDERESE

201198 K :Web S A MZIF431 DR E AABEHIN TLVS

P2k i mm
FEH A B4 Non-durable goods 235
IILF—IEFEREM AR | Energy-non-using durable goods 16
TRV —ERARm AR Energy-using durable goods 66
AR Production goods 101
HY—EX Service 13

k= HEH E2EE (carbon emissions certificate) 1K i = B 5423 2T (Low-Carbon Product

Producers and Product’s carbon % 0009 Product’s carbon
purchasers are 0009 footprint Product concerned q\b footprint
acting in response in i is a low-carbon
climagze chanZe The mark signifies product % Means that a GHG
co reduction is made
2 from the baseline
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A SR BRI T O oRE
e AR |~ SimaPro T A& ~
PAS 2050 #: 3 & fH 3096 —# |
& S BAE ~70% = 5 B B st i
Hegs 130g L4 EM

Carb Footprint
Taiwan EPA

“COz

fﬂdti?&;u‘iﬁﬂ%@k AR

]rka THE PR E 43
Ny 5% A E - R
AR SRR A R TR
G 0 i — B AR AR - !

! Ly A A o
1w F F0000%
| & 600 ml

http://wWww.epa.gov.tw

Taiwan Product Carbon Footprint

EER{AEPA
(Environmental Protection Administration
Executive Yuan) o
20104 : 13@%16@&#‘&&%&_&&*#7‘:0
2011E B0EX7TIHDRFERE,
(iEFﬁnn ig#&l =%*§é%§tﬂtto§€.
E RN TR _
-8 DD RIFHLEIZEPANEELTHY . HEE
RE—LEBELTINS,

R— R TAE R E R T ACEA,
S BREHERFY—IE Wﬁﬂd’.}
(1) EXIREE

\.|.|0

SEE /K TGO

(Thailand Greenhouse Gas Management
Organization )

;&201(17&9JEJIE7(‘ 6818 D & M AVIRELE
HARSAODFEIT LT —FN—AD
YEEE. PCROFIE S, FEMBRIGERY H Ao

1]112: */TE1




v, Taiwan Product Carbon Footprint
Information Site

+

B “Taiwan Product Carbon Footprint O_;f.'"'" ——
Site” (http://cfp.epa.gov.tw) was @" R BRI aan | ——
established and went online on May T WD /- e |
10%, 2010.

B Provide search for information on
product carbon footprint labeling,
provide businesses to search for

related regulations and online carbon

footprint labeling application, rapidly - A g DTl
' - B el o Ry Feans
spreading related information on consep Tt 0 DR e
P T S DL RE R TR R A T TR ) e )
product carbon footprint labeling " g s e Ry
RLLRLAL ST S TR L LSy «
mechanisms.
21
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N Product Carbon Footprint Label

Review
*

The “product carbon footprint label certificates” have been approved

for 77 product produced by 30 manufacturers.

B Types of product having acquired the labels include: shampoos, hair
care products, hand wipes, printing paper, towels, blankets, orchid,
LED lights, fluorescent tubes, bottled water, drinks, juice, candy,
cookies, eggs, pudding, instant noodles, salad, hot dogs, tapes,
drinking straws, magazines, TVs, LCD monitors, wireless routers,
laptops, projectors, digital cameras and electronic books.

B The manufacturers need to
propose their solid GHG
reduction commitment for
their products, and commit to
the accomplishment of
carbon footprint labeling,
which helps the actual CO2
reduction and education.

() LIRSS

COz

DAIBed Fompew
Taiwan EM




Issuing Ceremony of the First
Carbon Footprint Labels

B TWIST WATER bottled water,
Taisun

B 1,000 mL and 400 mL green tea
shampoo,O’right

B Soda and green tea, Hevsong

H 20” LCD monitor, BenQ

H32LCDTV,AUO

11 El!!!ﬂ ”Blw.l:ﬂi

LU g PR RS SR m | (ML NEREN B S Ren

el LL T
mmun
SREEL v

The issuing ceremony of the first carbon fOOtpl int labels was on June 4 2010. 31

() EXRESTERS =BiH
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Products Given the Carbon
Footprint Label in 2010

Company naume Product name Product spec Carbon footprint
: . Bottled water “TWIST : ) :
1 Taizun Enterprize Co., Lid. WATER™ 600 ml 1583g C0,e (180g CO, as labeled)
2 1000ml green tea shampoo 1000 ml 1.521kg CO,e(l.8kg COy az labeled)
O right Internatonal -
3 400ml green tea shampoo 400 ml TE80g CO,e(800g CO, as labeled)
4 Soda 600 ml i03g C0,e(300g CO, az labeled)
Hey Sonz Corporation
5 Creen ten S50 ml s6fg CO,e(550g CO, az labeled)
6 Ben() Corporation 20" LCD monitor " 443kg C,e(420kg CO,as labeled)
7 | AU Optronics Corp. IPLCDTV 32* 1.155t C0he(l.3t CO; az labeled)
3 ZyXFEL Corp. Wireless ADSL2+Router ADSL CPE 1587kg C0,e(280kg €O, as labeled)
9 ASTS Tek Computer Inc. 15.6” Laptop computer 15.6" 268kz C0,e(260kg CO,as labeled)
10 | Chin Shih Ting Food Co., Lid. | 450g butter nougats 450g 1.29kg C04e(l.3kg CO2 as labeled)
11 | Ben()} Corporation FI*LCDTV 31~ 1.1851 C0ye(l.3t CO, az labeled)
1} | Ben() Corporation Digital projector 2200 lumens §12.9kg CO,e(800kg CO, az labeled)
13 | ChengLoongC Dandefion casronment- Per bag (200 pes) | 841g COe(850g CO;as labeled)
K. eng Loong Corp. friendly hand wipes er bag (200 pes) g e(850g ;az labe

(tt)EXIRREEN S RH




Examples of Product Carbon
Footprint Label
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Applications of LCI Database:

Thailand Carbon Footprint of Product: Pilot Project
(TGO & MTEC + TEI/FTI/Universities)

Joint effort by 3 ministries: MOI/MOST/MONRE

- momomsUsiu ~25 pilot companies
R (Apr 2009 -Mar 2010)

W 4 = = | v*tﬁi B

amember of NSTDA m"g Pf r-.-

65 product from 23 Pilot companies:
T-shirt (100% cotton), Nylon yarn, Carpet, TULC can, Ceramic tiles, Paper, Paper container,
Sterile food packaging, Plactic-fiber pellet, Copying machine, Air conditioner, Tyre, PP cup,
Coke can, Rice flour, Jasmine rice (2), Teriyaki chicken meat, Fresh chicken meat, Meat stick,
Instant noodle, Canned tuna, Pineapple juice, Airline food, Chicken feed mill

Technical support from Japanese Government



s CFP Pilot companies/products of Thailand
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in Broiler (Chicken for meat) }

int

Carbon Footpr

|

BETAGRO

Feeds No. 205

Feeds No. 204

Feeds No. 203

for
>
oId6

ec'l. ]
ks

roi
wee
104 kg

F.
Broil

£

K

I
e
108 kg C

F
Brc?i d
we

(;3-

ol
9.97 kg CO,

aESie 0
wee

CO,/nv

350 g CO,/kg

/no

2

/av

360 g CO, /kg

330 g CO,/kg

RN
—

BETAGRO

E dinsulnidoorgiiu 3-6 duar

- - - - - - - - -
N N N N N N N N

WLONE 9-€ NUIBLEGONIVINSULE
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VAN AN AV AN AV

BETAGRO
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ZTOMIZHITEEIR

EC (RMERR)

OHRDEE IV T

20105 : HAZEOHADCPHIEICET HHE

20114 BB IYNTUURN(RILFOSA4T)7)IZEALEEE &
-FREHODBAFE . PFCR(Product Footprint Category Rules)[Z DWW\ T DR ETEE

Al [TEDRETYNT) UMY AEHELEA,

GHG Protocol Initiative (WRI/WBCSD)

OGHG FOraILRAVF—R
—2011/10/4
4 M : “Product Life Cycle standard”
18 2€ : “Corporate Value Chain (Scope 3) Standard”H%!)1)—X

(www.ghgprotocol.org MH4A 2 O—Ka])

MWRI/WBCSDMWN A Z P T4T7128 ML TWATELBAHALT
ERLTWAIA—SLETEDHE -HAKSAY
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The name of 12 organization (in Thailand)
that joined to the CFP of organization
with co-project (TGO&MTEC) :

Pilot Project



The Pilot Project: 12 Oraganization

\‘ Sahaviriya Steel Industries Public Co., Ltd. (SSI)

Gyproc Thaigypsum Company Limited.

\\ Bangkok Aviation Fuel Services Public Company Limited
BAFS
7Ay Thai Paper Company Limited (TPC)
@ §ERCG (A company under main parent company, Siam Cement Public

Company Limited, SCG)

7AY The Siam Cement (Lampang) Public Company Limited.
@‘SCG (A company under main parent company, Siam Cement Public
Company Limited, SCG)

‘I’)‘{gfttﬁin Bangkok Aviation Fuel Services Public Company Limited



The Pilot Project: 12 Oraganization (cont.)

AhELTA Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public Company Ltd.
DELTA ELECTRONICS (THAILAND) PCL.
@ Pollution Control Department (PCD),
Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
m School of Energy and Environment,

University of Phayao

Faculty of Architecture,
Chiang Mai University

a0oNg Lk National Science and Technology Development Agency (NSTDA)
NSTDA
T
¥ Thailand Greenhouse Gas Management Organization

TGO (Public Organization) (TGO)
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o IREBTFBE . Carbon Offset [(XERB &7

LY,

* Land Use ChangelXBEEGIHFRIZETHET 5.
* Fossil &Biogenic Carbonld AllIZEX.

° TIMT*:’&@HF N 't»ﬁlrf-d—é

- BHHADRILEBIFHIFHEZETE TES

OS2 = —2aV (5@ 8B A 3k (3

=
1
/71

t)

5’1~tl3’Az=§7‘a~L,(PubI|c Avairable)[ZIX TR JLHEELY,

NER AR DCraimEEER IO WNZE ?



CFP External T |
— report | |
No more | 841 ; !
|
requirement . I -NocFp I
! CFP performance |! programme 1
" >1 tracking report |1 -No CFP-PCR. |
! -8.4.2 I - Verification is 1
! I optional. |
: ! * CFP claim : I
CFP CFP study : 1 -8.4.3 1
quantification report . Cg;?ig‘#?m , I |
(Clause 6) (Clause 7) . : N N e T

! I - CFP Programme :

: . | is mandatory.
; CFP c_IeScIA?rsanon | - CFP-PCRis I
| o | mandatory. 1
I 1 Independent I

. : ification is
L Publicly | verifi I
: available? _ required.

CFP External
report
-8.4.1

- CFP Programme |
is optional. I

- CFP-PCR is |
optional. |

- Independent 3rd |
I

I

I

\ 4

party verification
or CFP

disclosure

report is required.

-
|
|
|
|
|

) CFP performance 1

CFP Disclosure tracking report 1

: |
L

\4

report ] -8.4.2
(Clause 8.3.3)

I CFP Programme |
: is optional. :
. - CFP-PCR is
CFP claim I mandatory. |
1 I
1 I
1 I

Y

-8.4.3 - Independent 3rd
party verification
or CFP disclosure
reportis required.

Third party
verification?

r
CFP label ! Programme is
g -8.4.4 I mandatory.

Verified I - CFP-PCRis
|

|

|

|

|

|

|

v

CFP study mandatory.
report - Independent
(Clause 8.3.2) 3rd party
verification or
CFP disclosure
report is
required.

- . CFP declaration
1 1 -8.4.5

N
rd

dy (Clause6&7)

CFP communication (Clause8)



[ 1S0140003/1)—X : GHG TR AV L } S e
» Standardization
| isojrezo7_ | -
SC1 SC2 SC3 SC4 SC5 SC7 TCG WG3 WG4 WG7 WGS
IRIEEVRY IRIE IR BEATH— FAIYMINGHGYAY F (FAEE
IMNATL BEE RN IVAER @ TEAAUN Vb (GHG)RURE
(EMS)

(EA) (EL) (EPE) (LCA) | =)

8 2 DA—RL TYR T2k (CFP)

14067(CD)



http://www.iso.ch/iso/en/ISOOnline.frontpage

150140003 ) —X : B LD BEIE

International

ESO iy
ISO/TC207 SKWG3,4,7 X IRTE AR B
SC1 SC2 SC3 SC4 SC5 SC7 TCG WG3 WG4 WG7 WGS
BEvRY IBiE IBE BIEN7A— 917Y4190GHGY2Y (FHEE
IMNATL  EBE SN IVARERE @ TrAAE Ak RUE
(EMS) (EA) (EL) (EPE) (LCA) (GHG) )
TR14062(2002) 1% & %5t \
14020(2000) 14040(2006)

RIEINIRUVESE ——REEH
14021(1999)—424A4 7 11 (GB##{ER® : FDIS)

14024(1999)—424 7' 1
14025(2006)— 424471l

14045(D1S) IRIZEZNEET(

14046(NP) 9#4—4-79+7YUk u
24 DLCA??

22LCADLE 1-YATL??

LCA—[REI R U #HEH

14044(2006)
LCA—ERFIERUIEE
TR14047(2003)

LCA—AYINGNT R} 3 FA 151

TR14049(2000)
LCA—AUA YN S Hr D
TS14048(2002)
LCA—T -4t ER


http://www.iso.ch/iso/en/ISOOnline.frontpage

International
Crrganization for

[ 1S014000)) —X : §H D B I } Organization

_ isorrezor | P —

SC1 SC2 SC3 SC4 SC5 SC7 TCG WG3 WG4 WG7 WGS
REwYy  B®RIE RE REN74- 779490 GHGIAY MR ‘
IMATL  BE NIV UREEHE  TEAAUE b UEE

(EMS) (EA) (EL) (EPE) (LCA) (GHG) _\,_T_U;jlfglt(f:llsj)qﬁﬂ

14006(FDIS)
EMS-TaTH A EADIEE


http://www.iso.ch/iso/en/ISOOnline.frontpage

HhIkIRIEH I vk

1992F TS5 )L Efn nl BE L K E

2002FE7 )N Final el HE EEE
—ISO/TC207z% 3L~

2012F 7S5V - BEOEREY ) —>ITa/3—
Ri020: Making it Happen

Newsletter of the UNCSD 2012 Secrerariat

Intergovernmental
meetings

Themes and
Objectives

Documents: The followmng three
> - documents related to the themes and
Themes and Objectives objectives of the Conference will be
Conference News issued before the end of 2010:

Welcome

1.The 1° Intersessional Synthesis
report on experiences, Successes,
gaps. risks and opportunities.
Upcoming Events based on questionnaires
circulated to Member States.
Major Groups and UN agencies:
Questionnaires can be found at:
http://tinvurl.com/32d4eve
The deadline for responding to
questionnaires has now been
extended to 15 December 2010. Bureau and ECESA Plus

Conference News (cont’d)




